

h
SLP(C)No. 6285-6286 OF 2004
ITEM No.28

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6285-6286/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2004 in WP 2096/03
and order dated 05/03/2004 in CA 432/04 in WP 2096/03 of
the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KALPANA BHAURAO VEKHANDI & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

EDUCATION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 08/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

The operation of the impugned Judgment and order shall remain stayed in the meantime.
Tag with SLP(C) No.4547/2004.

(A.S. BISHT) (S. MALKANI)
COURT MASTER

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR